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Guam Board of Nurse Examiners Regular Virtual Board Meeting
Thursday, July 14, 2022 at 3:00 PM

https://us06web.zoom.us/|/85217721337?pwd=Z2050aEJKbFBuZmVYXa3paRXBsSUVQUT09
Meeting ID: 852 1772 1337
Passcode: 701662

AGENDA

l. CALL TO ORDER

1. PROOF OF PUBLICATION
a) 717122
b) 7/12/22

. ROLLCALL

V. ADOPTION OF AGENDA

V. APPROVAL OF MINUTES
a) June 9, 2022 Regular Virtual Meeting
VI. CHAIRPERSON’S REPORT
VII. TREASURER’S REPORT
VIill. COMMITTEE REPORTS

a) Disciplinary Matrix Guidance — G. Ramos
b) Rules and Regulations — A. Varghese and B. Manzana

1) RNFA

2) Police and Court Clearance Minimum Guam Residency Requirement
¢) Forms - E. Dames, B. Manzana and R. Carman

1) Duty to Report Form

2) GBNE Initial/Renewal Application

IX. NURSING EDUCATION
a) CNA Proctor

X. ADMINISTRATOR’S REPORT
a) GBNE Complaints
1) GBNE-CO-20-004 (E. Dames) Received 6/1/20
2) GBNE-C0-20-007/1, 2, 3,4, 6 & 7 (G. Woodard) Received 9/16/20
3) GBNE-CO-20-008 (Reassign to P. Manzon 6/9/22) Received 10/19/20
4) GBNE-CO-21-001 (E. Dames) Received 3/3/21
5) GBNE-CO-21-003 (Reassigned to P. Manzon 8/26/21) Received 6/10/21
6) GBNE-CO-21-004 (G. Woodard) Received 8/23/21
7) GBNE-CO-21-005 (G. Ramos) Received 8/23/21
8) GBNE-CO-21-006 (P. Manzon) Received 9/13/21
9) GBNE-CO0-21-007 (B. Manzana) Received 12/21/21
10) GBNE-CO0-22-001 (B. Manzana) Received 1/13/22
11) GBNE-CO0-22-002 (Reassigned to B. Manzana 6/9/22) Received 2/21/22
12) GBNE-CO0-22-003 (K. Fernandez) Received 2/21/22
13) GBNE-CO-22-004 (E. Dames) Received 4/6/22
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XI.

14)  GBNE-CO-22-005 (A. VVarghese) Received 6/7/22

NEW BUSINESS

a)

b)

c)

TEMPORARY WORK PERMIT APPLICATIONS

1) Gamoza, Jarla Joyce — ETWP #22NA25 Eff 5/16/22
2) Ryese, Jeehye A. — ETWP #22R080 Eff 6/8/22

3) Hibo, Joan F.- ETWP #22R081 Eff 6/13/22

4) Reynoso, Natalies: ETWP #22R082 Eff 6/8/22

5) Houghtaling, Jessica M. — ETWP #22R083 Eff 6/8/22
6) Honif, anameeka Z: - ETWP #22R085 Eff 6/9/22

7) Rojas Dela Mona, Nancy C. — ETWP #22R086 Eff 6/9/22

8) Rosales, Ryan E.- ETWP #22R087 Eff 6/9/22

9) Munger, John — ETWP #22R088 Eff 6/16/22

10) Boone, Brianna a. — ETWP #22R089 Eff 6/16/22
11) Mascardo, Jenelle — ETWP #22R090 Eff 6/20/22
12) Price, Brandy — ETWP #22R091 Eff 6/20/22

13) Park, Kyeongeun- ETWP #22R092 Eff 6/21/22
14) Battle, Lorraine — ETWP #22R94 Eff 6/21/22

15) Murphy, Mary - ETWP #22NP04 Eff 5/20/22

16) Payne, Monica — ETWP #2206 Eff 6/17/22

17) Astillero, Irene Rose — ETWP #22L.07 Eff 6/21/22
18) Pante, Abigayle — ETWP #2208 Eff 6/22/22

19) Tinio, Shermyla — ETWP #22L09 Eff 6/22/22

20) Versario, Jericca Gene — ETWP #22L010 Eff 6/23/22
21) De Guzman, Nikki — ETWP #221.11 Eff 6/23/22

EXAMINATION APPLICATIONS

1) Allen, Madison E. — LPN

2) Bustamante, Rosemary S. — LPN
3) Catalon, Jessica . — CNA

4) Chan, Keziah B. — CNA

5) Chen, Tina— RN

6) Deleon Guerrero, Ma Nina Joyce C. — RN
7) Gatus, Reden D. — RN

8) Gatus, Reden D. — LPN

9) Legaspi, Hannah Marie C. — RN
10) Luzama, Tamara L. — CNA

11) Medler, Savannah R.P. - RN
12)  Norte, Analou N. — CNA

13) Mendiola, Keiko U. — CNA

14)  Ocampo, Michael B. - RN

15) Reyes, lvana Gaelle — RN

16) Umed, Danela Kayla C. — RN
17)  Vargas, Melanie L. — RN

ENDORSEMENT APPLICATIONS
1) Abarquez, Marlon Perceval O. — RN
2) Allen, Alice B. — RN

3) Allen, Justyna A. — RN

4) Appel, Stacy N. — RN

5) Bicas, Maria K.P. - RN

6) Blakey, Derek J. — RN

7) Brooks, Virginia T. — RN

8) Gockel, Kristina M. — RN

9) Helms, Brittany N. — RN

10) Houghtaling, Jessica M. — RN
11)  Knight, Harold L. — RN

12) Libardo, Joel I - RN

13) Lingg, Hannah E. — RN

14)  Mattox, Laura M. — RN
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15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)
30)
31)
32)
33)

Murphy, Mary K. — RN
Nozicka, Elissa K. — RN
O’Brien, Danielle K. — RN
Pardini, Nikita D. — RN

Pratt, Megan N. — RN
Ramirez, Joshua M. — RN
Restrepo, Maryana — RN
Rosales, Ryan E. — RN

Ross, David J. — RN

Salavaria, Shiela Mae S. — RN
Santos, Jean Led C. — RN
Sano, Reymart T. - RN
Schimmoeller, Nicole E. — RN
Schreiner, Scarlet O. — RN
Sherman, Ayla N. — RN
Steinbrunner, Shannen S. — RN
Tan, Czary Alynae L.— RN
Vulcano-Maliskey, Erika A. — RN
Zadio, Laurie A. — RN

d) APRN APPLICATION
1) Helms, Brittany N. — NP

e) PRESCRIPTIVE APPLICATION
1) Helms, Brittany N. — NP

f) REINSTATEMENT APPLICATIONS
1) Bartlett, Pascale — RN
2) Schwab, Christina M. — RN

g) RENEWAL APPLICATIONS (See Attached List)

ANNOUNCEMENTS

a) Next Meeting is August 11, 2022 at 3PM

ADJOURNMENT
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